Docket #10900 Date Filed: 12/11/2012

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE eer R 25

Inre: ) Chapter 11
Washington Mutual, Inc., et al., ) Case No. 08-12229 (MEW) " *

)

Debtors. ) Jointly Administered
)
)
NOTICE OF SERVICE

I, Brian T. Foster acting pro se, did on December 7, 2012, serve a copy of the Claimant’s

First Set of Interrogatories directed to Washington Mutual Inc. Liquidating Trust upon the

following counsel via email and U.S. First Class Mail.

Julio C. Gurdian, Esquire
Weil, Gotshal & Manges, LLP

1395 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1200

Miami, FL 33131-2861
julio.gurdian@weil.com

Lawrence J. Baer, Esquire
Brian Rosen, Esquire

Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP
767 Fifth Avenue

New York, NY 10153
lawrence.baer@weil.com
brian.rosen@weil.com

Mark D. Collins, Esquire
Paul N. Heath, Esquire

Richards, Layton & Finger, P.A.

One Rodney Square
920 North King Street
Wilmington, DE 19801
collins@rif.com
heath@rif.com
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Brian T. Foster, PP Se ™~ ——
563 Park Ave NE

Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 962-1524
bfoster5705@msn.com

Dated: Decemberj: 2012



